



62517

Gluten-Free/Vegan Brownie 2/18pc



Product Description

Gluten-free and vegan dark chocolate brownie in individual portion. Garnished with grilled pecans.

Pack and Case Specifications			Certificates and Claims
Pack Net Weight	Packs per Case	Unit per Pack	Gluten Free Vegan
2.98 lb	2	18	
Case Size (LxWxH)	Case Gross Weight	Cases per Pallet	
16.5 x 7.3 x 5.9	7	132 (12/11)	
Master Case GTIN	Case Cube	BBD Code	
00825414625171	0.41	YYYY-MM-DD	

Ingredients

SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE (UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN), WATER, PECANS, SUGARS (ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, INVERTED SUGAR), DARK CHOCOLATE (CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA EXTRACT), RICE FLOUR, COCONUT OIL, TAPIOCA STARCH, CASHEW, ALMOND FLOUR, COCOA POWDER, GUAR GUM, VANILLA, BAKING POWDER, SEA SALT.

Allergens	Physical
CONTAINS: SOYBEANS, PECAN, CASHEW, TREE NUTS (ALMOND, COCONUT). MAY CONTAIN: MILK, EGG, SESAME SEEDS & TREE NUTS (PISTACHIOS, WALNUTS, HAZELNUTS)? PEANUTS, GLUTEN-FREE OATS..	Unit weight: 2.65oz (75g)
Country of Origin	Organoleptic
Product of Canada	Taste: typical taste of chocolate and pecans. Texture: soft for the cake, crunchy for the pecans. Color: typical color of chocolate.
Directions	Microbiological

Nutrition Facts	
36 servings per container	
Serving size	1 piece (75g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	270
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 14g	18%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 85mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 35g	13%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 15g Added Sugars	30%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 0mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Thaw and serve
Thaw and serve: 4h in the refrigerator or 30 min at room temperature.

Storage
Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Keep frozen



11 Enterprise Avenue North, Secaucus, NJ 07094
TEL: (201) 863-2885 OR 800-B-FROZEN | FAX: (201) 863-2886
www.whitetoque.com

Last Updated : 4-Nov-2024

